

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . M V R A M E S H

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1136/2015

JETHU SATNAMI

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for bail)

Date : 25/02/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to issue reminder for certificate of service in
respect of Respondent No. 3.

List again on 18.4.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar